

2017 PI Paving

BIDS RECEIVED ON: July 14, 2017

Page: 1 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		A & B Asphalt Corporation 1780 Enon Road Springfield, OH 45502 Phone (937) 882-6954 Fax (937) 882-6957					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
202	WALK OR DRIVE REMOVED	885	SF	\$4.00	\$3,540.00	\$3.75	\$3,318.75				
202	CURB REMOVED	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$9.00	\$450.00				
202	PAVEMENT REMOVED	2,189	SY	\$32.00	\$70,048.00	\$30.00	\$65,670.00				
204*	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE (12")	730	CY	\$33.50	\$24,455.00	\$32.00	\$23,360.00				
204*	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	730	CY	\$75.00	\$54,750.00	\$60.00	\$43,800.00				
204*	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	2,189	SY	\$3.50	\$7,661.50	\$3.00	\$6,567.00				
254*	PATCHING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN	500	SY	\$13.50	\$6,750.00	\$10.76	\$5,380.00				
254*	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	14,592	SY	\$2.00	\$29,184.00	\$2.00	\$29,184.00				
261	PAVEMENT RESTORATION,TYPE C-MOD, AS PER PLAN (BASE REPAIR)	2,189	SY	\$50.00	\$109,450.00	\$35.33	\$77,337.37				
262	BITUMINOUS BASE PULVERIZING AND SHAPING, W/CALCIMENT	3,309	SY	\$10.75	\$35,571.75	\$11.00	\$36,399.00				
441*	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, (448), TYPE 1, PG64-22	1,244	TON	\$85.00	\$105,740.00	\$91.95	\$114,385.80				
441*	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, (448), TYPE 1	608	TON	\$80.00	\$48,640.00	\$82.20	\$49,977.60				
441*	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, (448), TYPE 2	322	TON	\$80.00	\$25,760.00	\$81.37	\$26,201.14				
407*	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	2,286	GAL	\$4.00	\$9,144.00	\$4.44	\$10,149.84				
608	6" CONCRETE WALK	885	SF	\$7.75	\$6,858.75	\$7.75	\$6,858.75				
680	CURB RAMP, TYPE A2, AS PER PLAN	4	EA	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00				
609	CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE C, RADIUS	50	LF	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$31.00	\$1,550.00				
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	EA	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$36,925.00	\$36,925.00				
614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS 1, 642 PAINT	0.69	MILE	\$4,000.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,621.50				
614	WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS 1, 642 PAINT	46	FT	\$0.75	\$34.50	\$1.00	\$46.00				

2017 PI Paving

BIDS RECEIVED ON: July 14, 2017

Page: 2 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		A & B Asphalt Corporation 1780 Enon Road Springfield, OH 45502 Phone (937) 882-6954 Fax (937) 882-6957					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
653	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	5	CY	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$75.00	\$375.00				
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	45	SY	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$450.00				
659	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.002	TON	\$6,000.00	\$12.00	\$60,000.00	\$120.00				
804	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	18	EA	\$525.00	\$9,450.00	\$525.00	\$9,450.00				
804	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, AS PER PLAN	5	EA	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$675.00	\$3,375.00				
804	MANHOLE CASTING FURNISHED	23	EA	\$350.00	\$8,050.00	\$310.53	\$7,142.19				
839	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$35.00	\$70.00				
644*	CENTER LINE, DOUBLE SOLID	0.69	MILE	\$8,400.00	\$5,796.00	\$7,685.00	\$5,302.65				
644*	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"	46	FT	\$1.25	\$57.50	\$1.95	\$89.70				
644*	CROSSWALK LINE	83	FT	\$2.75	\$228.25	\$5.45	\$452.35				
644*	TRANSVERSE LINE, WHITE	56	FT	\$5.00	\$280.00	\$5.30	\$296.80				
644*	LANE ARROW	2	EA	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$85.00	\$170.00				
1001	PREMIUM FOR OWNER'S PROTECTIVE INSURANCE	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,887.69	\$1,887.69				
1002	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,573.36	\$1,573.36				
GRAND TOTAL				\$610,896.25		\$572,136.49		\$0.00		\$0.00	